
 

 

 
 

 
  

Participant List 
PA4 12TH STEERING GROUP MEETING  

1 DECEMBER 2016.  
PA4 SG meeting venue: Ministry of Foreign Affairs and Trade Main Building, Bem rkp 47. BC 112 

 Country  Name Institute Email/Tel/Fax Signature 

1.  

 

AT Mr Christian 

Schilling 

Federal Ministry of Agriculture and 

Forestry, Environment and Water 

management, Unit IV/3, National and 

International Water Management, 

1030 Vienna, Marxergasse 2 

+43 1 71100 607111 

christian.schilling@bmlfuw.gv.at 

participated 

2.  BiH Ms Biljana Rajic Expert Advisor on Water Resources  

Ministry of Foreign Trade and 

Economic Relations of B&H 

Sector for Water Resources, Turisam 

and Environmental Protection 

Department for Water Resources  

 

Phone:     + 387 33 26 21 55 

e-mail biljana.rajic@mvteo.gov.ba 

 

Musala 9, 71000 Sarajevo, Bosnia and 

Herzegovina 

 

participated 

mailto:biljana.rajic@mvteo.gov.ba
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3.  CZ Mr Jiří Chrpa Ministry of the Environment of the 

Czech Republic  

Vršovická 65, 100 10 Praha 10, 

Czech Republic 

jiri.chrpa@mzp.cz 

+420 267 122 075 

participated 

4.  DE Mr Klaus Arzet Bavarian Ministry of the 

Environment and Consumer 

Protection Rosenkavalierplatz 2, 

81925 Munich, Germany 

 

klaus.arzet@stmuv.bayern.de participated 

5.  HU Ms Molnárné 

Galambos Mária 

Ministry of Rural Development   

1055 Budapest, Kossuth tér 11. 

 

 

Tel.  +36-1-79-53662    

maria.galambos.molnarne@vm.gov.hu  

 

participated 

6.  RS Mr Miodrag 

Milovanovic 

Insitute ‘Jaroslav Cerni’ 

Jaroslava Cernog street 80, PO Box 

3354 

11226 Belgrade, Serbia 

mmjcerni@EUnet.yu  

 

participated 

7.  RS Ms Dragana 

Milovanovic 

Ministry of Agricultgure and 

Environmental Protection Water 

Directorate Bulevar umetnosti 2a 

11070 Belgrade Serbia 

 

 

 

dragana.milovanovic@minpolj.gov.rs 

+ 381 63 15 76 275 

participated 

mailto:jiri.chrpa@mzp.cz
mailto:maria.galambos.molnarne@vm.gov.hu
mailto:mmjcerni@EUnet.yu
mailto:dragana.milovanovic@minpolj.gov.rs
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8.  RS Mr Prvoslav 

Marjanovic 

Insitute ‘Jaroslav Cerni’ 

Jaroslava Cernog street 80, PO Box 

3354 

11226 Belgrade, Serbia 

 participated 

9.  SK Mr Vladimír Novák Ministry of Environment of the 

Slovak Republic 

Priority Area 4 SK Coordinator 

vladimir.novak@enviro.gov.sk 

00421 2 59 80 6101 

participated 

10.  SK Ms Andrea 

Vranovska 

Water Research Institute 

PAC 4 Assistant 

andrea.vranovska@vuvh.sk 

00421 2 59 343 230 
participated 

11.  SK Ms Alena Kurecova Water Research Institute 

PAC 4 Assistant 

alena.kurecova@vuvh.sk 

00421 2 59 343 347 

participated 

12.  ICPDR Ms Edith Hoedl International Commission for the 

Protection of the Danube River, 

Vienna, Wagramerstrasse 5.  

edith.hoedl@unvienna.org 

+43 1 260 60 5333 

participated 
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13.  Sava Commission Mr Samo Groselj International Sava River Basin 

Commission- Deputy Secretary 

sgroselj@savacommission.org 

+ 385 1 488 69 67 

participated 

14.  GWP-CEE Mr János Fehér Project Coordinator Tel.: +381 11 390 6477 

Fax: +381 11 390 7955 

jcerni05@Eunet.yu  

participated 

15.  Carpathian 

Convention 

Mr Sándor Szalai Szent István University, Gödöllö Szalai.sandor@mkk.szie.hu participated 

16.  EUSDR PA4 Ms Kocsis-Kupper 

Zsuzsanna 

 Ministry of Foreign Affairs and 

Trade, Hungary 

kocsiskupperzs@t-online.hu participated 

17.  EUSDR PA4 Mr László Perger Ministry of Foreign Affairs and 

Trade, Hungary 

perger.laszlo@ovf.hu participated 

mailto:jcerni05@Eunet.yu
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18.  EUSDR PA4 Mr Diana Heilmann Ministry of Foreign Affairs and 

Trade, Hungary 

diamar766@gmail.com participated 

19.  EUSDR   Mr Viktor Oroszi  Ministry of Foreign Affairs and 

Trade, Hungary 

viktor.oroszi@mfa.gov.hu participated 

20.  EUSDR PA5 Mr László Dobi National  Water Directorate dobi.laszlo@ovf.hu participated 

21.  Sediment project Mr Péter Bakonyi Hungarian Technical University  peterbakonyidt@gmail.com participated 

22.  DTP Ms Alessandra Pala DTP Joint Secretariat 

 

alessandra.pala@ngm.gov.hu participated 
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23.  DTP Mr Gusztav Csomor DTP Joint Secretariat 

Project Officer 

gusztav.csomor@interreg-danube.eu 

+36 1 795 38 36 

participated 

24.  DSP Ms Violeta Popova Danube Strategy Point +32 47 124 62 82 

violeta.popova@dsp.bwl.de 

-  

25.  JRC Mr Alberto 

Pistocchi 

Joint Research Centre alberto.pistocchi@jrc.ec.europa.eu participated 

26.  DRS NC Office Mr Gábor Jenei  Ministry of Foreign Affairs and 

Trade, Hungary 

gabor.jenei@mfa.gov.hu participated 

27.  DRS NC Office Mr Félix Moldován Ministry of Foreign Affairs and 

Trade, Hungary 

felix.moldovan@mfa.gov.hu -  

mailto:violeta.popova@dsp.bwl.de
mailto:felix.moldovan@mfa.gov.hu
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28.  Hungary Mr Péter Kovács Ministry if Interior  participated 

29.        

30.        

31.        

32.        

 


